

SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES 2024

SCHOOL FEES PER YEAR

If there are multiple children enrolled at St Paul's or other NT Catholic Schools, there is a sibling discount. See the following table.

Number of students	1 child	2 children	3 children	4 Children
Tuition fee				
	1,450.00	2,900.00	4,350.00	5,800.00
Book & Resource Levy				
	599.00	1,198.00	1,797.00	2,396.00
Swimming Levy				
	120.00	240.00	360.00	480.00
Maintenance Levy Per Family				
	199.00	199.00	199.00	199.00
ICT Levy				
	250.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Sibling discount	0.00	1.45.00	105.00	1 0 1 4 0 0
	0.00	-145.00	-435.00	-1,914.00
Subtotal				
	2,618.00	4,892.00	6,771.00	7,461.00
If paid up front, 5% disc on fees if				
paid by end of Term 1	-72.50	-145.00	-217.50	-290.00
Total				
	2,545.50	4,747.00	6,553.50	7,171.00
Building Fund Voluntary				
	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00

EARLY LEARNING CENTRE FEES (ELC)		AFTER SCHOOL CARE FEES (OSHC)		VACATION CARE FEES	
Full time	\$525 per week (105 per day)	Full Time	\$140 per week (28 per day)	Full Time	\$340 per week (\$68 per day
Permanent Part Time/casual	\$110 per day	Permanent Part Time	\$140 per week (28 per day)	Permanent Part Time/casual	\$78 per day
		Casual Rate	\$33 per day		
Late pick-up fee	\$50 + \$1 per min after 5.45pm	Late pick-up fee	\$50 + \$1 per min after 5.45pm	Late pick-up fee	\$50 + \$1 per min after 5.45pm

ELC/OSHC/Vacation Care Fees include food provided to children.

Corner of Trower Road & Francis Street, Nightcliff NT 0810 • P O Box 40344, Casuarina NT 0811 •
admin.stpauls@nt.catholic.edu.au • PH: 08 8985 1911 • ABN: 75807963110